
Home Correction
Name Type Skipper Town Number Email PhonePHRF PCR Hours
Dogbark Custom 60 Al Hughes Seattle, WA, USA 184 louise.hughes@att.net(206) 784-7926-72 -72 -42.40

Joe Hunter 54 Chuck Beazell San Jose, CA, USA 54 cbeazell@aol.com(408) 221-262839 44 25.91
Surfinn J90 Ryan Finn New Orleans, LA, USA 504 mofinn@hotmail.com(504) 453-178848 48 28.27
Rusalka Santa Cruz 40 Erik Schwartz Bath, ME, USA 33 eriks@laurence.com(207) 319-448851 63 37.10
Alchera J120 Mark Deppe Alamo, CA, USA 7 mdeppe77-sss@yahoo.com(925) 837-727948 65 38.28
Tiger Beetle N/M 45 Rob Macfarlane Alameda, CA, USA 2 tbeetle@pacbell.net(510) 486-536142 65 38.28

Koinonia J35 James Graul San Francisco, CA, USA 38 j_dirge@yahoo.com(415) 566-262772 96 56.53
Prankster Olson 30 Frank Ross Anaheim, CA, USA 30 franklin.d.ross@aero.org(310) 336-691999 99 58.30
Zapped J33 Jim Tallet Seattle, WA, USA 5 jtallet@comcast.net(206) 354-246181 101 59.48
Wenlemir Swan 47 Wen Lin Tiburon, CA, USA 1 westcargo.wct@worldnet.att.net(415) 381-591178 105 61.83
Kaien Waterline 45 Steve Saul Mill Valley, CA 57 srsaul@hotmail.com(650) 343-9300 x264111 122 71.84
Audacious Peterson One Ton Carlton Eshelman Fairfax, CA, USA 7597 (415) 464-7546108 138 81.27
Starbuck Blacksoo 30 Greg Nelsen Oakland, CA, USA 8666 greg.nelsen@yahoo.com(925) 984-6768135 139 81.86
Wisdom Santana 3030 Alan Hebert Menlo Park, CA, USA 319 ahebert@california.com(650) 574-123 154 90.69

Color Blind Moore 24 Greg Morris Foster City, CA, USA 911 greg.morris@sbcglobal.net(650) 759-5099150 152 89.51
Cookie Jar Moore 24 George McKay Watsonville, CA, USA 98 mmodonna@ix.netcom.com(831) 722-6800153 155 91.28
Moore Havoc Moore 24 Mark Moore Sausalito, CA, USA 135 mmooore@ruthchek.com(415) 901-8255153 155 91.28

Alegria Camper Nicholson 35 Jim Teipen Alamo, CA, USA 11 jteipen@msn.com(510) 673-6933150 177 104.23
Sail a Vie Ericson 35 Phil MacFarlane San Mateo, CA, USA 184 (650) 483-7445150 180 106.00
Ergo Ericson 35 Bill Merrick Sausalito, CA, USA 3 mytegd@aol.com(415) 331-8820159 186 109.53
Harrier Finn Flyer 31 Ken Roper Loryon, VA, USA 77 sailharrier@msn.com(703) 798-3075162 192 113.07
Miss Laney Ericson 30+ Daniel Alvarez Pleasanton, CA, USA 9 dalvarez@cisco.com(510) 501-1250171 201 118.37
Islander Bristol 34 Barbara Euser San Rafael, CA, USA 8 bjeusere@hotmail.com(415) 454-7171198 206 121.31
Haulback Spencer 35 Jim Kellam Delta, BC, Canada 50 haulback@hotmail.com(604) 802-2370198 208 122.49

Note: ULDB = (DLR < 150)


